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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 5 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
11.06.2016 - 9:55 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 1:01.61 SILAĐI, Čaba SRB Banja Luka 31.05.2015
Rekordi BL Open M1 1:07.25 TRAJKOVIĆ, Nikola SRB Banja Luka 29.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open M2 1:08.01 STEVENS, Peter John SLO Banja Luka 30.05.2010
Rekordi BL Open M3 1:17.18 LAKATOS, Kristijan SRB Banja Luka 30.05.2010
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. TOMIĆ, Kristijan 92 Dubrava Zagreb 1:03.15+0,82 793
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:03.15 33.39

2. SILAĐI, Čaba 90 Plivački klub “Tamiš” Pančevo 1:03.51+0,75 779
50m: 29.74 29.74 100m: 1:03.51 33.77

3. SENDIKICI, Berkay 93 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:05.09 724
50m: 30.65 30.65 100m: 1:05.09 34.44

4. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.46+0,60 680
50m: 31.33 31.33 100m: 1:06.46 35.13

5. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.22+0,79 629
50m: 32.16 32.16 100m: 1:08.22 36.06

6. ŠAPČANIN, Amar 00 Sport Time, SA 1:09.22+0,77 602
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:09.22 36.51

7. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 PS Vojvodine 1:09.31 600
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:09.31 36.83

8. LUKIC, Matija 98 Hrvatska 1:09.79+0,72 587
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:09.79 37.66

9. YOUNG, John 98 Niagara Swimming 1:10.49 570
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:10.49 37.91

10. ŽVAR, Tjaš 00 PK Celulozar 1:11.01 557
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:11.01 37.67

ŠINTLER, Žiga 01 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:11.02+0,83 557
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:11.02 37.72

12. PAPANGELAKIS, George 98 Athlitikos Naytikos Omilos Argyroupolis 1:12.00 535
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:12.00 38.33

13. JURIC, Ivan 99 PK Mornar Split 1:12.81+0,64 517
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:12.81 38.99

14. GUSEL, Tadej 00 PK Branik 1:13.13 510
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:13.13 38.50

15. FURCHI, Matteo 98 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:14.64 480
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:14.64 39.69
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 5, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

16. JELAVIĆ, Šimun Petar 96 Medveščak Zagreb 1:15.77 459
50m: 33.63 33.63 100m: 1:15.77 42.14

17. FERMANOVIĆ, Borislav 02 PLIVAČKI KLUB "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" 1:17.39 431
50m: 36.80 36.80 100m: 1:17.39 40.59

18. NIKOLIĆ, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 1:21.66 366
Rekord BiH - mlađe kategorije

50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:21.66 43.11

19. TOMLJANOVIC, Domagoj 04 PK Rijeka 1:23.66 341
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:23.66 44.91

20. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.72 340
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:23.72 43.91

21. GOLIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 1:24.52 330
50m: 39.70 39.70 100m: 1:24.52 44.82

22. TRAMOŠLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 1:24.66 329
50m: 40.26 40.26 100m: 1:24.66 44.40

23. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar 1:26.97 303
50m: 41.02 41.02 100m: 1:26.97 45.95

24. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.06 292
50m: 40.38 40.38 100m: 1:28.06 47.68

25. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 1:28.29 290
50m: 42.42 42.42 100m: 1:28.29 45.87

26. KOJUNDZIC, Duje 04 PK Mornar Split 1:31.11 264
50m: 43.53 43.53 100m: 1:31.11 47.58

27. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.41 261
50m: 42.16 42.16 100m: 1:31.41 49.25

28. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 1:31.68 259
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:31.68 49.13

29. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 1:31.95 256
50m: 42.74 42.74 100m: 1:31.95 49.21

30. LAVBIČ, Vid 01 DVŠ Posejdon 1:39.48 202
50m: 46.49 46.49 100m: 1:39.48 52.99

31. DJURIC, Milos 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:40.08 199
50m: 47.19 47.19 100m: 1:40.08 52.89

32. STANČEVIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 1:40.97 194
33. STELE, Matej 02 PK Kamnik 1:41.14 193

50m: 46.44 46.44 100m: 1:41.14 54.70
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 5, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

34. BULJEVIĆ, Asad 00 Velez, MO 1:41.80 189
50m: 45.65 45.65 100m: 1:41.80 56.15

35. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 1:45.43+0,68 170
50m: 49.89 49.89 100m: 1:45.43 55.54

36. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 1:46.71 164
50m: 50.74 50.74 100m: 1:46.71 55.97

37. MITROVIĆ, Miloš 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:49.27 153
50m: 52.25 52.25 100m: 1:49.27 57.02

38. MILIĆEVIĆ, Vladimir 04 Olymp, BL 1:52.49 140
50m: 53.73 53.73 100m: 1:52.49 58.76

39. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 1:53.06 138
50m: 54.46 54.46 100m: 1:53.06 58.60

40. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 1:53.19 137
50m: 53.92 53.92 100m: 1:53.19 59.27

41. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:53.76 135
50m: 53.59 53.59 100m: 1:53.76 1:00.17

42. TOPIĆ, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 1:54.81 132
50m: 52.67 52.67 100m: 1:54.81 1:02.14

43. TRBOJEVIĆ, Luka 04 Olymp, BL 1:55.09 131
50m: 53.67 53.67 100m: 1:55.09 1:01.42

DNF VESIĆ, Ilija 02 Aqua Star, BL

M 1

1. ŠAPČANIN, Amar 00 Sport Time, SA 1:09.22+0,77 602
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:09.22 36.51

2. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 PS Vojvodine 1:09.31 600
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:09.31 36.83

3. ŽVAR, Tjaš 00 PK Celulozar 1:11.01 557
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:11.01 37.67

4. JURIC, Ivan 99 PK Mornar Split 1:12.81+0,64 517
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:12.81 38.99

5. GUSEL, Tadej 00 PK Branik 1:13.13 510
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:13.13 38.50

6. BULJEVIĆ, Asad 00 Velez, MO 1:41.80 189
50m: 45.65 45.65 100m: 1:41.80 56.15
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 5, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

M2

1. ŠINTLER, Žiga 01 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:11.02+0,83 557
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:11.02 37.72

2. FERMANOVIĆ, Borislav 02 PLIVAČKI KLUB "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" 1:17.39 431
50m: 36.80 36.80 100m: 1:17.39 40.59

3. TRAMOŠLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 1:24.66 329
50m: 40.26 40.26 100m: 1:24.66 44.40

4. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar 1:26.97 303
50m: 41.02 41.02 100m: 1:26.97 45.95

5. LAVBIČ, Vid 01 DVŠ Posejdon 1:39.48 202
50m: 46.49 46.49 100m: 1:39.48 52.99

6. STELE, Matej 02 PK Kamnik 1:41.14 193
50m: 46.44 46.44 100m: 1:41.14 54.70

7. MITROVIĆ, Miloš 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:49.27 153
50m: 52.25 52.25 100m: 1:49.27 57.02

DNF VESIĆ, Ilija 02 Aqua Star, BL

M3

1. NIKOLIĆ, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 1:21.66 366
Rekord BiH - mlađe kategorije

50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:21.66 43.11

2. TOMLJANOVIC, Domagoj 04 PK Rijeka 1:23.66 341
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:23.66 44.91

3. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.72 340
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:23.72 43.91

4. GOLIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 1:24.52 330
50m: 39.70 39.70 100m: 1:24.52 44.82

5. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.06 292
50m: 40.38 40.38 100m: 1:28.06 47.68

6. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 1:28.29 290
50m: 42.42 42.42 100m: 1:28.29 45.87

7. KOJUNDZIC, Duje 04 PK Mornar Split 1:31.11 264
50m: 43.53 43.53 100m: 1:31.11 47.58

8. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.41 261
50m: 42.16 42.16 100m: 1:31.41 49.25
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 5, Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

9. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 1:31.68 259
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:31.68 49.13

10. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 1:31.95 256
50m: 42.74 42.74 100m: 1:31.95 49.21

11. DJURIC, Milos 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:40.08 199
50m: 47.19 47.19 100m: 1:40.08 52.89

12. STANČEVIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 1:40.97 194
13. PREBIL, Jakob 05 PK Kamnik 1:45.43+0,68 170

50m: 49.89 49.89 100m: 1:45.43 55.54

14. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 1:46.71 164
50m: 50.74 50.74 100m: 1:46.71 55.97

15. MILIĆEVIĆ, Vladimir 04 Olymp, BL 1:52.49 140
50m: 53.73 53.73 100m: 1:52.49 58.76

16. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 1:53.06 138
50m: 54.46 54.46 100m: 1:53.06 58.60

17. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 1:53.19 137
50m: 53.92 53.92 100m: 1:53.19 59.27

18. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:53.76 135
50m: 53.59 53.59 100m: 1:53.76 1:00.17

19. TOPIĆ, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 1:54.81 132
50m: 52.67 52.67 100m: 1:54.81 1:02.14

20. TRBOJEVIĆ, Luka 04 Olymp, BL 1:55.09 131
50m: 53.67 53.67 100m: 1:55.09 1:01.42
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